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543 2 Vermeiren Jan present Mexica 1 1 97 104,27 El grande 1 2 107 75,22 Kardinaal&Koning 2 1 47 104,28
575 69 De Wilde Bart present Tadsch Mahal 1 1 52 105,26 Fuersten Florenz 1 1 64 104,27 Adel Verpflichtet 1 1,5 30 92,72
433 74 Simonis Emmanuel present Evo 3 2 41 75,21 Tikal 1 1 109 104,29 Adel Verpflichtet 2 2 23 75,21
276 25 Khassime Olivier present Evo 3 1 56 105,28 Steden&Ridders 1 2 11 66,97 Adel Verpflichtet 1 3 29 50,21
299 113 Lehman Serge present Age of Renaissance 1 1 1798 206,20 Age of Renaissance Lord Of The Rings 1 1 20 104,32
545 22 Vernyns Sander present Evo 2 1 52 105,23 Java 1 1 100 104,31 Carcassonne J&V 1 1 121 105,29
458 108 Taton Frédéric present 1830 1 1 1472 205,28 1830 Samurai 1 1 4 104,40
576 77 Mets Lieve present Evo 1 4 35 25,18 Vinci 1 1 108 105,21 Adel Verpflichtet 1 1,5 30 92,72
216 29 Goethals Michiel present Tadsch Mahal 2 1 52 104,32 El grande 1 1 113 105,23 Kolonisten van Catan 4 3 7 33,57
159 57 Deprez Jérôme present Mexica 2 1 96 104,29 Tikal 2 2 93 66,91 Carcassonne J&V 3 1,5 104 87,60
501 3 Van Hove Paul present Tadsch Mahal 1 2 45 75,22 Tikal 1 2 97 66,93 Kardinaal&Koning 1 2 39 75,23
635 470 Gobert Stéphane present Formule De 3 2 11 133,64 Formule De Kolonisten van Catan 2 2 8 66,93
149 31 Demilie Laurent present San Marco 1 1 59 104,29 Mare Nostrum 1 5 1 0,07 Lord Of The Rings 1 2 15 66,91
271 203 Josis Anne present Elfenland 1 2 18 75,20 Puerto Rico 1 2 47 75,20 Kardinaal&Koning 2 2,5 42 50,25
401 32 Rébérez Dominic present Tadsch Mahal 1 4 41 25,20 Puerto Rico 2 2 45 66,95 Kolonisten van Catan 6 1 10 104,37
18 20 Bataille Patrick present Formule De 1 1 14 204,39 Formula De Samurai 1 2 3 66,97

263 18 Janssens Freddy present Evo 1 2 43 75,22 Puerto Rico 2 1 46 104,29 Carcassonne J&V 3 1,5 104 87,60
506 46 Van Langendonckt Michel present Evo 1 1 49 105,25 El grande 1 5 85 0,17 Kolonisten van Catan 1 1 10 104,34
389 60 Poliakoff Pierre present Elfenland 1 4 17 25,19 Steden&Ridders 1 1 14 104,39 Carcassonne J&V 1 4 73 25,18
50 26 Cadot Pascal present Torres 1 1 387 104,27 Puerto Rico 1 4 41 25,18 Carcassonne J&V 2 2 97 75,23
574 235 Leys Pieter present San Marco 2 1 78 104,37 Puerto Rico 3 3 51 33,58 Kardinaal&Koning 1 5 27 0,16
459 189 Taton Solange present Elfenland 1 1 19 105,22 Fuersten Florenz 1 2 62 66,93 Kolonisten van Catan 1 2 8 66,94
206 100 George Xavier present Diplomacy 2 4 5 100,05 Diplomacy Carcassonne J&V 3 3 101 33,59
638 473 Gobert Valérie present Formule De 2 2 10 133,61 Formule De Kolonisten van Catan 4 1 10 104,33
225 16 Gottcheiner Alain present Age of Renaissance 1 3 1579 120,18 Age of Renaissance Carcassonne J&V 2 3 87 50,20
298 1 Lefever Dimitri present 1830 1 3 1172 100,22 1830 Kardinaal&Koning 1 1 44 105,26
126 13 Debyser Koert present Mexica 2 2 92 66,94 Java 1 2 75 66,90 Lord Of The Rings 1 3 15 33,58
137 12 Dekoning Claudia present Tadsch Mahal 1 3 44 50,22 Steden&Ridders 1 3 6 33,50 Kolonisten van Catan 2 3 7 33,57
577 135 Thonon Evelyne present Evo 2 5 41 0,18 Puerto Rico 3 2 51 66,91 Carcassonne J&V 1 3 76 50,18
169 34 Detaille Patrick present Formule De 3 1 12 204,33 Formula De Kolonisten van Catan 7 3,5 7 16,89
513 8 Van Roosbroeck Jan present Torres 1 2 358 66,91 El grande 1 4 91 25,19 Kardinaal&Koning 2 2,5 42 50,25
122 79 De Rycke Tim present Torres 1 3 357 33,58 Mare Nostrum 1 2 4 75,27 Carcassonne J&V 2 1 121 105,28
44 40 Braem Dimitri present Formule De 1 4 6 0,17 Formule De World Cup 1 1 14 104,45
642 477 Clouet Yann present Diplomacy 1 1 54 207,54 Diplomacy 0,00
639 474 Carry Vincent present Diplomacy 2 1 49 207,49 Diplomacy 0,00
640 475 Derdi Stéphane present Diplomacy 3 1 48 207,48 Diplomacy 0,00
606 200 Van Maldeghem Philippe present Elfenland 1 3 18 50,20 Mare Nostrum 1 1 5 105,33 Carcassonne J&V 2 5 56 0,13
37 21 Boelen Yves present Mexica 1 4 81 0,23 Puerto Rico 3 1 57 104,27 Adel Verpflichtet 2 3 20 50,19

628 463 De Coster Jean-Gobert present Formule De 2 1 10 204,28 Formula De 0,00
302 294 Lemire Jean-François present Formule De 1 2 10 133,61 Formule De Kolonisten van Catan 5 2 8 67,01
362 207 Naulaerts Cathy present San Marco 2 2 57 66,94 Fuersten Florenz 1 4 49 0,21 Kolonisten van Catan 2 1 10 104,33
199 30 Fournier Mickaël present Formule De 2 3 9 66,92 Formule De Kolonisten van Catan 5 1 9 104,39
637 472 Lousse Thierry present Age of Renaissance 1 4 1370 80,16 Age of Renaissance Kolonisten van Catan 3 3 7 33,56
191 59 Fautré Patrick present Age of Renaissance 1 2 1791 160,20 Age of Renaissance Kolonisten van Catan 3 3 7 33,56
534 6 Vanzeir Liesbeth present San Marco 1 3 57 33,62 Puerto Rico 1 3 45 50,19 Kolonisten van Catan 1 3 6 33,54
353 644 Moreau Pierre present 1830 1 2 1243 150,23 1830 Carcassonne J&V 2 4 70 25,16
563 348 Weicker Jean-Philippe present Evo 1 3 41 50,21 Tikal 1 4 80 0,21 Kolonisten van Catan 6 2 7 66,93
179 107 Dries Joris present San Marco 1 2 57 66,95 Puerto Rico 2 3 43 33,60 Adel Verpflichtet 1 4 25 25,18
363 182 Nicaise Etienne present 1830 1 4 1028 50,19 1830 Kolonisten van Catan 7 1 10 104,31
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457 145 Tassiaux Jean-Noël present Age of Renaissance 1 6 1034 0,12 Age of Renaissance World Cup 1 2 9 66,96
32 459 Biernaux Christophe present Evo 2 2 45 75,20 Vinci 1 2,5 107 62,70 Kolonisten van Catan 7 3,5 7 16,89

93 460 Daout Sacha present Diplomacy 2 2 24 166,91 Diplomacy  0,00
631 466 Drijkhoff Oscar present Diplomacy 1 2 24 166,91 Diplomacy 0,00
633 468 Lokers Ronald present Diplomacy 3 2 21 166,88 Diplomacy 0,00
515 63 Van Volsem Geert present Mexica 1 3 87 33,58 Mare Nostrum 1 4 2 25,13 Kardinaal&Koning 1 3 32 50,19
288 51 Leclercq Jean-Paul present Tadsch Mahal 2 2 38 66,90 Tikal 1 3 87 33,57 Samurai 1 3 2 33,53
648 684 Nguyen Laurent present Evo 3 3 39 50,20 Puerto Rico 1 1 62 105,27 0,00

473 9 Van Baelen Stefan present Tadsch Mahal 2 3,5 36 16,89 Java 1 3 74 33,56 Carcassonne J&V 1 2 90 75,22
528 17 Vanhoudt Gerlinde present Torres 1 4 356 0,24 Tikal 2 1 116 104,31 Kardinaal&Koning 1 4 28 25,16
268 95 Jorion Bernard present Diplomacy 1 4,5 2 83,35 Diplomacy World Cup 1 4 3 0,10
624 233 Petain Arnaud present Evo 3 4 34 25,17 Mare Nostrum 1 3 3 50,20 Adel Verpflichtet 2 4 18 25,17
69 14 Christiaens Werner present San Marco 2 4 36 0,17 Vinci 1 2,5 107 62,70 Lord Of The Rings 1 4 12 0,19
634 469 Ianiri Nicolas present Diplomacy 1 3 16 133,49 Diplomacy 0,00
632 467 Clavaud Philippe present Diplomacy 2 3 15 133,48 Diplomacy 0,00
332 383 Martinez Miguel present Diplomacy 3 3 8,33 133,42 Diplomacy  0,00
97 226 D'Aries Laurent present San Marco 1 4 29 0,14 Puerto Rico 2 4 26 0,16 Kolonisten van Catan 3 1 10 104,32
564 82 Weimann Christophe present Formule De 3 3 7 66,86 Formula De Kolonisten van Catan 5 3 4 33,51
424 48 Schepers Jan present Tadsch Mahal 2 3,5 36 16,89 Java 1 4 72 0,22 Kardinaal&Koning 2 4 38 0,22
404 5 Riechelmann Thierry present Diplomacy 1 6,5 1 16,68 Diplomacy Adel Verpflichtet 1 5 24 0,17
343 24 Meirlaen Herman present Mexica 2 3 84 33,58 El grande 1 3 93 50,19 Kolonisten van Catan 3 3 7 33,56
34 252 Blaha Adam present Age of Renaissance 1 5 1222 40,14 Age of Renaissance Kolonisten van Catan 4 2 8 66,93

143 81 Delattre Jean-Louis present Formule De 2 4 7 0,19 Formula De Adel Verpflichtet 2 1 31 105,29
647 683 Seyberan Thomas present Diplomacy 3 4 8,33 100,08 Diplomacy 0,00
391 49 Postelmans Kelly present Tadsch Mahal 1 5 20 0,10 Fuersten Florenz 1 3 61 33,59 Kolonisten van Catan 2 4 5 0,17
39 43 Boon Isabella present Mexica 1 2 88 66,92 Puerto Rico 3 4 49 0,24 Adel Verpflichtet 2 5 16 0,15

643 680 Denis Marjorie present Evo 2 4 42 25,19 0,00 Kolonisten van Catan 7 2 8 66,92
211 321 Gillet Domitien present Diplomacy 1 4,5 2 83,35 Diplomacy  0,00
53 65 Calingaert Axel present Evo 2 3 45 50,20 Vinci 1 4 103 25,20 Kolonisten van Catan 4 4 5 0,17
636 471 Dumarey Thibaut present Formule De 1 3 6 66,83 Formule De 0,00
331 461 Marlet Pierre present Diplomacy 3 5 8,33 66,75 Diplomacy  0,00
629 464 Dumont Laurent present Diplomacy 2 5 5 66,72 Diplomacy 0,00
383 250 Pierard Sarah present Elfenland 1 5 16 0,18 Vinci 1 5 100 0,19 Carcassonne J&V 3 4 77 0,20
35 94 Blahova Alice present San Marco 2 3 39 33,52 Puerto Rico 1 5 38 0,16 Kolonisten van Catan 6 3,5 5 16,85

630 643 Missa Jean-François present Evo 3 5 29 0,15 Tikal 2 4 79 0,21 Kolonisten van Catan 5 4 2 0,09
106 39 De Baets Thierry present 0,00 0,00 0,00
365 275 Noël Alexis present Diplomacy 3 7 2 0,02 Diplomacy World Cup 1 3 5 33,49
64 177 Cayron Fanny present 0,00 Tikal 2 3 91 33,57  0,00
644 465 Prodhomme Olivier present Diplomacy 3 6 4 33,37 Diplomacy 0,00
627 679 Demeure Stéphane present Evo 1 5 31 0,16 0,00 Kolonisten van Catan 6 3,5 5 16,85
641 462 Rubbers François present Diplomacy 1 6,5 1 16,68 Diplomacy Kolonisten van Catan 1 4 5 0,17
507 351 Van Lede Eric present Diplomacy 2 6,5 1 16,68 Diplomacy  0,00
645 681 Tersteeg Wouter present Diplomacy 2 6,5 1 16,68 Diplomacy 0,00
580 314 Boonen Jeroen present Mexica 2 4 63 0,19 Steden&Ridders 1 4 5 0,14 Carcassonne J&V 1 5 56 0,13
646 682 Gilain Mickaël present Formule De 3 4 6 0,17 Formula De 0,00
218 44 Goetynck Etienne present 0,00 0,00 Samurai 1 4 1 0,10
284 10 Lagrou Geert present 1830 1 5 382 0,07 1830 0,00
398 62 Ramis Pedro present 0,00 0,00 0,00
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2 Vermeiren Jan
69 De Wilde Bart
74 Simonis Emmanuel
25 Khassime Olivier
113 Lehman Serge
22 Vernyns Sander
108 Taton Frédéric
77 Mets Lieve
29 Goethals Michiel
57 Deprez Jérôme
3 Van Hove Paul
470 Gobert Stéphane
31 Demilie Laurent
203 Josis Anne
32 Rébérez Dominic
20 Bataille Patrick

18 Janssens Freddy
46 Van Langendonckt Michel
60 Poliakoff Pierre
26 Cadot Pascal
235 Leys Pieter
189 Taton Solange
100 George Xavier
473 Gobert Valérie
16 Gottcheiner Alain
1 Lefever Dimitri
13 Debyser Koert
12 Dekoning Claudia
135 Thonon Evelyne
34 Detaille Patrick
8 Van Roosbroeck Jan
79 De Rycke Tim
40 Braem Dimitri
477 Clouet Yann
474 Carry Vincent
475 Derdi Stéphane
200 Van Maldeghem Philippe
21 Boelen Yves

463 De Coster Jean-Gobert
294 Lemire Jean-François
207 Naulaerts Cathy
30 Fournier Mickaël
472 Lousse Thierry
59 Fautré Patrick
6 Vanzeir Liesbeth
644 Moreau Pierre
348 Weicker Jean-Philippe
107 Dries Joris
182 Nicaise Etienne
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Ra 1 1 33 105,26 389,03 291,78 97 388,78 1
Cartagena 2 2 7 75,33 377,58 283,18 96 379,18 2
Cartagena 1 1 15 105,41 360,12 270,09 95 365,09 3
Condottiere 2 1 5 105,33 327,80 245,85 94 339,85 4
Castel 1 3,5 8 16,88 327,41 245,56 93 338,56 5
 0,00 314,83 236,13 92 328,13 6
 0,00 309,68 232,26 91 323,26 7
Ra 1 2 31 75,25 298,35 223,76 90 313,76 8
Cartagena 1 3 8 50,22 293,33 220,00 89 309,00 9
Manhattan 1 3 32 33,54 292,35 219,26 88 307,26 10
Manhattan 1 2 46 66,97 284,35 213,26 87 300,26 11
Trans America 1 2 5 80,28 280,85 210,64 86 296,64 12
Gallop Royal 1 1 122 105,29 276,56 207,42 85 292,42 13
Cartagena 1 2 10 75,27 275,93 206,94 84 290,94 14
Ra 3 2 32 75,20 271,73 203,79 83 286,79 15
Condottiere 1 5 1 0,07 271,42 203,57 82 285,57 16

Manhattan 1 4 27 0,18 267,28 200,46 81 281,46 17
Cartagena 3 3 3 50,16 259,92 194,94 80 274,94 18
Castel 1 1 11 104,30 259,05 194,29 79 273,29 19
Ra 1 3 23 50,18 254,85 191,14 78 269,14 20
Ra 2 1 40 105,25 243,36 182,52 77 259,52 21
 0,00 239,09 179,32 76 255,32 22
Cartagena 3 1 8 105,42 239,07 179,30 75 254,30 23
Trans America 1 6 0 0,00 237,94 178,46 74 252,46 24
Castel 1 2 10 66,94 237,32 177,99 73 250,99 25
Ra 3 4 30 25,19 230,67 173,00 72 245,00 26
Condottiere 2 2,5 3,5 62,73 230,15 172,61 71 243,61 27
Ra 3 1 36 105,23 222,51 166,89 70 236,89 28
Manhattan 1 1 47 104,31 221,59 166,19 69 235,19 29
Ra 1 5 19 0,15 221,37 166,03 68 234,03 30
Cartagena 3 2 6 75,32 217,66 163,25 67 230,25 31
 0,00 214,13 160,59 66 226,59 32
Trans America 1 1 11 106,61 211,23 158,42 65 223,42 33

0,00 207,54 155,66 64 219,66 34
0,00 207,49 155,62 63 218,62 35
0,00 207,48 155,61 62 217,61 36

Cartagena 2 3 4 50,19 205,86 154,39 61 215,39 37
Ave Caesar 2 3,5 3,5 50,17 204,86 153,64 60 213,64 38

0,00 204,28 153,21 59 212,21 39
Cartagena 1 5 0 0,00 200,63 150,47 58 208,47 40
Ra 1 4 20 25,16 196,64 147,48 57 204,48 41
Ra 2 4 30 25,19 196,50 147,37 56 203,37 42
Ave Caesar 2 2 5 80,24 193,95 145,46 55 200,46 43
Ave Caesar 2 6 1 0,05 193,81 145,36 54 199,36 44
Ra 2 2 37 75,23 192,58 144,44 53 197,44 45
Castel 1 3,5 8 16,88 192,28 144,21 52 196,21 46
Condottiere 1 2,5 3,5 62,73 180,08 135,06 51 186,06 47
Ra 3 3 31 50,20 175,93 131,95 50 181,95 48
Trans America 1 5 0 20,00 174,51 130,88 49 179,88 49
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145 Tassiaux Jean-Noël
459 Biernaux Christophe

460 Daout Sacha
466 Drijkhoff Oscar
468 Lokers Ronald
63 Van Volsem Geert
51 Leclercq Jean-Paul
684 Nguyen Laurent

9 Van Baelen Stefan
17 Vanhoudt Gerlinde
95 Jorion Bernard
233 Petain Arnaud
14 Christiaens Werner
469 Ianiri Nicolas
467 Clavaud Philippe
383 Martinez Miguel
226 D'Aries Laurent
82 Weimann Christophe
48 Schepers Jan
5 Riechelmann Thierry
24 Meirlaen Herman
252 Blaha Adam

81 Delattre Jean-Louis
683 Seyberan Thomas
49 Postelmans Kelly
43 Boon Isabella

680 Denis Marjorie
321 Gillet Domitien
65 Calingaert Axel
471 Dumarey Thibaut
461 Marlet Pierre
464 Dumont Laurent
250 Pierard Sarah
94 Blahova Alice

643 Missa Jean-François
39 De Baets Thierry
275 Noël Alexis
177 Cayron Fanny
465 Prodhomme Olivier
679 Demeure Stéphane
462 Rubbers François
351 Van Lede Eric
681 Tersteeg Wouter
314 Boonen Jeroen
682 Gilain Mickaël
44 Goetynck Etienne
10 Lagrou Geert
62 Ramis Pedro
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Ave Caesar 2 1 6 106,29 173,36 130,02 48 178,02 50
Condottiere 2 4,5 1,5 12,60 167,39 125,54 47 172,54 51

 0,00 166,91 125,18 46 171,18 52
0,00 166,91 125,18 46 171,18 52
0,00 166,88 125,16 44 169,16 54

Ra 2 3 34 50,21 159,11 119,34 43 162,34 55
Cartagena 1 4 4 25,11 159,11 119,33 42 161,33 56

0,00 155,46 116,60 41 157,60 57

Cartagena 2 4 2 25,10 150,76 113,07 40 153,07 58
Ave Caesar 2 5 2 20,10 149,81 112,36 39 151,36 59
Condottiere 2 2,5 3,5 62,73 146,18 109,64 38 147,64 60
Trans America 1 4 0 40,00 140,54 105,40 37 142,40 61
Gallop Royal 1 2 104 75,25 138,32 103,74 36 139,74 62

0,00 133,49 100,12 35 135,12 63
0,00 133,48 100,11 34 134,11 64

 0,00 133,42 100,06 33 133,06 65
Cartagena 3 4 2 25,11 129,73 97,30 32 129,30 66
Gallop Royal 1 4 64 25,15 125,52 94,14 31 125,14 67
Cartagena 2 1 8 105,38 122,72 92,04 30 122,04 68
Condottiere 1 1 5 105,33 122,18 91,64 29 120,64 69

0,00 117,33 88,00 28 116,00 70
Cartagena 2 5 0 0,00 107,07 80,30 27 107,30 71

Gallop Royal 1 5 40 0,10 105,58 79,18 26 105,18 72
0,00 100,08 75,06 25 100,06 73

Trans America 1 3 2 60,11 93,97 70,48 24 94,48 74
Condottiere 1 4 2 25,13 92,43 69,32 23 92,32 75

 0,00 92,10 69,08 22 91,08 76
 0,00 83,35 62,52 21 83,52 77
Ra 3 5 28 0,18 75,74 56,81 20 76,81 78

0,00 66,83 50,13 19 69,13 79
 0,00 66,75 50,06 18 68,06 80

0,00 66,72 50,04 17 67,04 81
Condottiere 1 2,5 3,5 62,73 63,31 47,48 16 63,48 82
Ra 2 5 19 0,12 50,65 37,99 15 52,99 83

Ave Caesar 2 3,5 3,5 50,17 50,61 37,96 14 51,96 84
Gallop Royal 1 3 87 50,21 50,21 37,66 13 50,66 85
Condottiere 2 4,5 1,5 12,60 46,11 34,59 12 46,59 86
 0,00 33,57 25,18 11 36,18 87

0,00 33,37 25,03 10 35,03 88
0,00 17,01 12,76 9 21,76 89
0,00 16,85 12,64 8 20,64 90

 0,00 16,68 12,51 7 19,51 91
0,00 16,68 12,51 7 19,51 91

 0,00 0,46 0,35 5 5,35 93
0,00 0,17 0,13 4 4,13 94

 0,00 0,10 0,08 3 3,08 95
0,00 0,07 0,05 2 2,05 96

Cartagena 3 5 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 1,00 97


